
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 
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Exchange 
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g)

Variation 

Margin

03 December 2018 577.75 13.63 1190.62 6.6116 6.6116 6.6116

04 December 2018 587.25 13.66 1190.62 6.7351 6.6733 0.0617

05 December 2018 586.75 13.75 1190.62 6.7749 6.7072 0.0339

06 December 2018 556.50 13.91 1190.62 6.5004 6.6555 -0.0517

07 December 2018 587.25 14.08 1190.62 6.9447 6.7133 0.0578

10 December 2018 572.25 14.18 1190.62 6.8142 6.7302 0.0169

11 December 2018 569.25 14.45 1190.62 6.9064 6.7553 0.0420

12 December 2018 565.00 14.27 1190.62 6.7694 6.7571 0.0018

13 December 2018 557.50 14.11 1190.62 6.6069 6.7404 -0.0167

14 December 2018 556.25 14.39 1190.62 6.7241 6.7388 -0.0016

17 December 2018 550.25 14.34 1190.62 6.6285 6.7287 -0.0101

18 December 2018 530.25 14.30 1190.62 6.3664 6.6985 -0.0302

19 December 2018 538.75 14.29 1190.62 6.4650 6.6806 -0.0179

20 December 2018 522.00 14.33 1190.62 6.2838 6.6522 -0.0284

21 December 2018 515.25 14.42 1190.62 6.2415 6.6249 -0.0273

24 December 2018 514.25 14.52 1190.62 6.2725 6.6028 -0.0221

27 December 2018 504.50 14.53 1190.62 6.1557 6.5765 -0.0263

28 December 2018 493.25 14.43 1190.62 5.9760 6.5432 -0.0333

31 December 2018 510.75 14.42 1190.62 6.1859 6.5244 -0.0188
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